
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

DNS

PIC
1
2
3
1
1
2
4
1
5
2
1
2
6
3
4
7
5
3
4
6
7

DNS

No.
21
37
22
06
89
36
61
76
44

8
79
95
39
17
82
77

6
43
15
94
58

16

Class
S-ITS
S-ITS
S-ITS
S-ITA
M-ITS
M-ITS
S-ITS
S-IT7
S-ITS
S-IT7
M-ITA
S-ITA
S-ITS
S-ITA
S-ITA
S-ITS
S-ITA
S-IT7
S-IT7
S-ITA
S-ITA

S-ITA

Name
John Williams
Randy Shedd
Tom Rogers
Thomas Lyman
Bill Denton
Mark Andrews
Harold Corbin
Grover McNair
Jeff Young
Stan Hinds
Jeff Seelig
Lyonel Kent
Jud Scott
David Montgomery
Elmer Standridge
Mike Lacombe
Robert Robbins
Tom Lyttle
Mike Owens
Ed Forrest
Jack Kyle Johnson

Joe Tenney

Laps
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
16

0

Best Tm
1:10.877
1:10.973
1:12.662
1:12.534
1:12.952
1:13.847
1:12.940
1:14.010
1:13.632
1:14.770
1:15.662
1:15.676
1:15.903
1:15.757
1:16.109
1:16.592
1:16.348
1:14.388
1:18.168
1:18.575
1:16.666

-.---

Region
3
40
3
3
66
21
3
55
55
68
21
68
40
3
40
34
94
3
61
3
3

3

Member #
105526
269516
306-226_1
349471
130586
350185
202094-1
069502-55
304971
133544
323122
252808
152511
315849
312420
294799
335580
131972
269359
5350
210042

231075

Hometown

Cumming GA

Murfreesboro TN

Marietta GA

Maywood NJ

Memphis TN

St. Louis MO

Marietta GA

Raleigh NC

Raleigh NC

Knoxville TN

Dardenne Prairie MO

Powell TN

Nashville TN

Lilburn GA

Tullahoma TN

Hilton Head SC

Rossville GA

Decatur GA

Sylva NC

Marietta GA

Williamson GA

Fayetteville GA

Make/Model
Datsun 240Z
Datsun 280Z
Mazda Rx7
Acura Integra
Mazda Rx-7
Bmw 325Is
Bmw 325Is
Mazda Rx7
Triumph Tr8
Mazda Rx7
Dodge Neon Acr
Honda Civic
Porsche 944
Nissan 240Sx
Honda Crx Si
Mazda Rx-7
Nissan Nx2000
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Rx7
Amc Spirit
Nissan 200Sx

Mazda Miata

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:14.010) for IT7 by Grover McNair.
New Track Record (1:12.534) for ITA by Thomas Lyman.
Car #95 had transponder failure; scored last part of race manually.

"MUSIC CITY DOUBLE-BARRELED SHOOTOUT"

Group 5: IT7,ITA,ITR,ITS

SARRC/Mid-Am Race

Race (22 Laps)

Nashville SuperSpeedway        1.410 Miles

9/2/2007 02:46 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SUNDAY

Overall Race Time:  26:18.600

Note:  M-xxx indicates Mid-Am entry; S-xxx indicates SARRC entry.

ATLANTA & MID-SOUTH REGIONS SCCA -- Sanction 07-RS-56-S -- SUNDAY

Jenny Paradis-Hagar

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+1.756

Avg. Speed

70.741

Best Lap Tm

1:10.877

Best Spd

71.617

Best Lap by

[21] John Williams


